
Kottayam - Machilipatnam Special Fare Sabarimala Special/X07170X - Exp - SCR 
KTYM/Kottayam to MTM/Machilipatnam 

26h 30m - 1187 km - 20 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KTYM Kottayam 00:30 0 1 0 42 4 SR
2 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 01:55 02:00 5m 0 1 60 46 2 SR
3 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 02:22 02:24 2m 0 1 77 68 14 SR
4 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 03:12 03:15 3m 0 1 131 57 3 SR
5 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
04:35 04:45 10m 0 1 207 31 SR

6 PTJ Podanur Junction 06:20 06:22 2m 0 1 257 51 397 SR
7 TUP Tiruppur 07:13 07:15 2m 0 1 300 67 306 SR
8 ED Erode Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 0 1 350 69 171 SR
9 SA Salem Junction 09:02 09:05 3m 0 1 410 69 280 SR
10 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 0 1 531 68 400 SR
11 KPD Katpadi Junction 12:10 12:15 5m 0 1 615 55 215 SR
12 RU Renigunta Junction 14:20 14:30 10m 0 1 730 50 115 SCR
13 GDR Gudur Junction 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 813 48 19 SCR
14 NLR Nellore 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 851 57 18 SCR
15 KVZ Kavali 17:55 17:57 2m 0 1 902 51 21 SCR
16 OGL Ongole 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 968 51 8 SCR
17 CLX Chirala 20:15 20:17 2m 0 1 1018 70 8 SCR
18 BPP Bapatla 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 1033 62 10 SCR
19 TEL Tenali Junction 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 1075 65 11 SCR
20 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:44 21:45 1m 0 1 1107 75 19 SCR
21 GDV Gudivada Junction 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 1150 8 SCR
22 MTM Machilipatnam 03:00 2 1187 - 2 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (01:59)

May 28 2024 (01:59)

1

1


